SHYANN DANCE FESTIVAL
APRIL 12 TO 16 - ALLARD HALL, MACEWAN UNIVERSITY

Wednesday, April 12  9:00 AM
Competitive Junior Lyrical Solo 10 Zoey Harrigan

Competitive Junior Lyrical Solo 10 Solei Sarmiento

Wednesday, April 12 9:35 AM

Competitive Intermediate  Lyrical Solo 12 Violet Belec
Competitive Intermediate  Lyrical Solo 12 Elizabeth Brahim
Competitive Intermediate  Lyrical Solo 12 Catherine Galbraith

Wednesday, April 12 10:15 AM

Competitive Intermediate  Lyrical Line 12 Live As One

Wednesday, April 12 10:40 AM

Competitive Senior Character Ballet Solo 16 Teagan Woloschuk
Competitive Senior Classical Ballet Solo 15 Kaitlyn Carey
Competitive Senior Classical Ballet Solo 16 Lilyanna Hug
Competitive Senior Classical Ballet Solo 17 Aiislinn Fedorchuk
Competitive Senior National Solo 16 Sawyer Ward

Wednesday, April 12 11:25 AM

Performance Senior Lyrical Small Group 15 Praying
Performance Senior Lyrical Large Group 14 Work Song
Performance Senior Lyrical Large Group 16 Tonight

Wednesday, April 12 12:40 PM
Competitive Senior Tap Trio 17 Matthew, Reagan & Aislinn

Competitive Senior Tap Duet 19 Jenna & Adeline

Wednesday, April 12  1:40 PM

Competitive Junior Character Ballet Large Group 1 Smile

Wednesday, April 12 2:45 PM
Competitive Senior Theatre Small Group 17 Like Me

Competitive Senior Theatre Line 15 Take Me To Heaven



Wednesday, April 12
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Wednesday, April 12

Competitive

Wednesday, April 12

Competitive

Wednesday, April 12

Competitive

Wednesday, April 12
Performance

Performance

Wednesday, April 12
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Wednesday, April 12

Competitive

Wednesday, April 12

Competitive

Thursday, April 13

Competitive

3:40 PM

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

4:20 PM

Senior

5:45 PM

Senior

6:50 PM

Intermediate

7:20 PM
Intermediate

Intermediate

8:00 PM
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

8:50 PM

Intermediate

9:20 PM

Senior

9:35 AM

Intermediate

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Small

Hip Hop

Open

Jazz Line

Jazz

Jazz

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop Line

Contemporary  Line

Jazz

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Group

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo

13
13
13
13
14

15

17

12

12
14

17
17
17
18
18

13

16

11

Blake Garwasiuk
Claire Karaki
Monique Evjen
Edynn Ewart

Danika Deslauriers

Camp Hip Hop

Serena Malaka

Wonderland

Emma Relvas

Elizabeth Nelson

Aislinn Fedorchuk
Hunter Ward
Serena Malaka
Matthew Baba

Rowan Stephens

Safari Swing

Adios

Lily Smith



Thursday, April 13

Performance

Thursday, April 13
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Thursday, April 13

Competitive

Thursday, April 13
Performance

Competitive

Thursday, April 13

Competitive

Thursday, April 13

Competitive

Thursday, April 13
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Thursday, April 13
Competitive

Competitive

Thursday, April 13

Competitive

Thursday, April 13

Performance

10:20 AM

Senior

10:50 AM
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

11:40 AM

Junior

12:10 PM
Intermediate

Intermediate

12:30 PM

Intermediate

1:00 PM

Junior

1:30 PM
Senior
Senior

Senior

1:55 PM
Intermediate

Intermediate

2:35 PM

Senior

3:20 PM

Intermediate

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Contemporary

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Open

Small

Line

Line

Small

Small

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Duet

Duet

Solo

Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Group

Solo

14

16
16
16
16
16

11

13
12

13

10

17
17
17

12
12

17

14

Alive

Teagan Woloschuk
Shaylin Henderson
Lilyanna Hug

Julia Boutin

Cavelle Beauchamp

The Tune Up

Catalina & Asia
Adalynn & Mya

Objection

Audrey Woelders

Aislinn Fedorchuk
Mackenzie Feltham

Serena Malaka

Sadie Kitsco

Violet Belec

Bad Guy

Elizabeth Nelson



Competitive

Thursday, April 13

Competitive

Thursday, April 13
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Thursday, April 13

Performance

Thursday, April 13
Competitive

Competitive

Thursday, April 13

Competitive

Thursday, April 13
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Thursday, April 13

Performance

Thursday, April 13

Competitive

Friday, April 14
Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

4:10 PM

Intermediate

4:40 PM
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

5:15 PM

Senior

6:00 PM
Intermediate

Intermediate

6:40 PM

Senior

8:25 PM
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

9:00 PM

Senior

9:15 PM

Senior

9:30 AM
Intermediate

Intermediate

Tap

Acro

Pointe
Pointe
Pointe

Pointe

Character Ballet  Line

Lyrical
Lyrical

Contemp Pointe Large

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical

Tap Small

Tap Small

Classical Ballet  Large

Character Ballet  Line

Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Group

Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Small

Small

Group

12

13

14
15
17
17

14

14
14

16

15
15
15
15

17

16

13
12

Adalynn Angelstad

Monique Evjen

Emersyn Lehto
Peyton Ames
Aislinn Fedorchuk

Kaylyn Hennig

Treasure Trove

MacKenzie Harvey

Rowan Daoust

Hold On

Peyton Ames
Kaitlyn Carey
Elizabeth Monson

Kennedy Shurnaik

Had It All

H.O.PE

Jealousy

NY NY



Friday, April 14
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 14
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 14

Competitive

Friday, April 14
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 14
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 14
Performance

Performance

Friday, April 14

Competitive

Friday, April 14
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

12:15 PM

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Senior

1:30 PM
Senior
Senior

Senior

2:25 PM

Intermediate

3:30 PM
Junior

Junior

4:20 PM
Senior

Senior

4:45 PM
Beginner

Beginner

5:25 PM

Junior

6:35 PM
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Theatre
Theatre
Theatre

Theatre

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical

Tap

Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Student Choreo
Student Choreo
Student Choreo
Student Choreo
Student Choreo

Student Choreo

Small

Small

Small

Large

Duet
Duet
Duet

Duet

Solo
Solo

Solo

Small

Solo

Solo

Group
Group

Solo

Solo

Group

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

11
11
13
18

16
16
16

12

10
10

16
16

11

16
16
16
17
17
18

Aubrie & Sadie
Mya & Adalynn
Kayla & Gioia

Matthew & Rowan

Lilyanna Hug
Emma Newnham

Averi Woo

DangerZone

Mya Angelstad

Solei Sarmiento

FI.N.E

Greedy

Alyssa Gray

Claire Senio

With Great Power...

Cavelle Beauchamp
Emma Newnham
Teagan Woloschuk
Hunter Ward
Reagan Price

Rowan Stephens



Friday, April 14
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 14
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 14
Performance

Performance

Saturday, April 15
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 15
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 15
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 15
Competitive

Competitive

7:30 PM
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

8:35 PM
Intermediate

Intermediate

9:15 PM
Senior

Senior

9:00 AM
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

9:50 AM
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

10:30 AM
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

12:05 PM
Senior

Senior

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Open

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Small

Small

Small

Large

Solo
Solo

Solo

Group
Group

Group
Group

Duet
Duet
Duet
Duet

Duet

Duet
Duet

Duet

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Duet

Duet

13
13
13

12
14

16
14

16
16
17
18
18

12
12
14

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

15
18

Blake Garwasiuk
Gioia Runco

Edynn Ewart

Showtime

6 Misfits

Ignis
NYC

Averi & Peyton
Kaitlyn & Lilyanna
Serena & Aislinn
Matthew & Rowan

Serena & Matthew

Naia & Catherine
Tristan & Adalynn
Makena & Danika

Lilyanna Hug
Emma Newnham
Julia Boutin

Kyla Garritano
Lilianna Uribe
Shaylin Henderson

Ava Poole

Emersyn & Sara

Serena & Matthew



Competitive

Saturday, April 15
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 15

Competitive

Saturday, April 15

Competitive

Saturday, April 15

Performance

Saturday, April 15
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 15
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 15

Competitive

Saturday, April 15

Competitive
Saturday, April 15
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 15

Senior

1:20 PM
Senior

Senior

2:30 PM

Senior

4:20 PM

Senior

4:45 PM

Beginner

5:35 PM

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

6:00 PM
Senior

Senior

6:30 PM

Intermediate

7:20 PM

Senior

8:10 PM
Senior

Senior

8:40 PM

Teacher

Hip Hop

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Large

Classical Ballet

Classical Ballet

Theatre
Theatre
Theatre

Theatre

Tap
Tap

Theatre Line

Classical Ballet  Line

Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical Small

Duet

Solo

Solo

Group

Duet

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Duet

Duet

Group

15

14
15

16

12
12
12
12

17
18

12

16

16
18

Sylar & Hunter

Emersyn Lehto

Peyton Ames

Golden Brown

Emersyn & Aislinn

Charlie Enano

Mya Gould
Naia Jhass
Sadie Kitsco

Tristan Versavel

Reagan Price

Adeline Lam

Love Me, America

Silent Night

Averi & Kennedy
Aislinn & Matthew

Exile



Teacher Jazz Small Group Unapologetic

Saturday, April 15 9:15 PM
Adult Theatre Duet Jennifer and Cleo
Adult Tap Large Group Lets Go Tappers
Teacher Tap Large Group Kisses In The Night
Sunday, April 16 8:45 AM
Competitive Junior Lyrical Large Group 10 The Days
Sunday, April 16 9:10 AM
Competitive Intermediate  Character Ballet Solo 12 Sadie Kitsco
Competitive Intermediate  Character Ballet Solo 12 Violet Belec
Competitive Intermediate  Classical Ballet Solo 13 Monique Evjen
Sunday, April 16 9:40 AM
Competitive Senior Lyrical Solo 14 Taylor Pinch
Sunday, April 16 10:25 AM
Competitive Senior Lyrical Solo 17 Aislinn Fedorchuk
Competitive Senior Lyrical Solo 17 Mackenzie Feltham
Competitive Senior Lyrical Solo 17 Shennel Duhaylongsod
Sunday, April 16 11:05 AM
Competitive Junior Tap Small Small 1 Hallelujah
Sunday, April 16 11:35 AM
Competitive Intermediate  Lyrical Solo 13 Belle Froment
Competitive Intermediate  Lyrical Solo 13 Kayla Edmonds
Sunday, April 16 12:50 PM
Competitive Senior Theatre Solo 16 Julia Boutin
Competitive Senior Theatre Solo 16 Lilianna Uribe
Competitive Senior Theatre Solo 17 Jordyn Cox
Competitive Senior Theatre Solo 18 Matthew Baba

Competitive Senior Theatre Solo 18 Rowan Stephens



Sunday, April 16

Competitive

Sunday, April 16
Competitive

Competitive

Sunday, April 16

Competitive

Sunday, April 16
Competitive

Competitive

Sunday, April 16
Performance
Performance

Performance

Sunday, April 16

Competitive

Sunday, April 16

Competitive

1:25 PM

Intermediate

2:00 PM
Senior

Senior

3:05 PM

Junior

4:00 PM
Senior

Senior

6:00 PM
Senior
Senior

Senior

7:20 PM

Intermediate

7:50 PM

Senior

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical

Contemporary

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Large

Large

Line

Small
Small

Large

Large

Line

Group

Group

Solo

Solo

Solo

Group
Group
Group

Group

16
16

12

14
15

15
16
14

16

Sweet Escape

I'm Not Afraid
The Air You Breathe

London Bishop

Emersyn Lehto

Peyton Ames

Valerie
One Night Only

Here | Am

Miss Kiss

Cold Hearted



