## SHYANN DANCE FESTIVAL APRIL 12 TO 16 - ALLARD HALL, MACEWAN UNIVERSITY

Wednesday, April 12	9:00 AM					
Competitive	Junior	Lyrical		Solo	10	Zoey Harrigan
Competitive	Junior	Lyrical		Solo	10	Solei Sarmiento
Wednesday, April 12	9:35 AM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	12	Violet Belec
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	12	Elizabeth Brahim
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	12	Catherine Galbraith
Wednesday, April 12	10:15 AM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical	Line		12	Live As One
Wednesday, April 12	10:40 AM					
Competitive	Senior	Character Ballet		Solo	16	Teagan Woloschuk
Competitive	Senior	Classical Ballet		Solo	15	Kaitlyn Carey
Competitive	Senior	Classical Ballet		Solo	16	Lilyanna Hug
Competitive	Senior	Classical Ballet		Solo	17	Aislinn Fedorchuk
Competitive	Senior	National		Solo	16	Sawyer Ward
Wednesday, April 12	11:25 AM					
Performance	Senior	Lyrical	Small	Group	15	Praying
Performance	Senior	Lyrical	Large	Group	14	Work Song
Performance	Senior	Lyrical	Large	Group	16	Tonight
Wednesday, April 12	12:40 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Тар		Trio	17	Matthew, Reagan & Aislinn
Competitive	Senior	Тар		Duet	19	Jenna & Adeline
Wednesday, April 12	1:40 PM					
Competitive	Junior	Character Ballet	Large	Group	11	Smile
Wednesday, April 12	2:45 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Theatre	Small	Group	17	Like Me
Competitive	Senior	Theatre	Line		15	Take Me To Heaven

Wednesday, April 12	3:40 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	13	Blake Garwasiuk
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	13	Claire Karaki
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	13	Monique Evjen
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	13	Edynn Ewart
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	14	Danika Deslauriers
Wednesday, April 12	4:20 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Нір Нор	Small	Group	15	Camp Hip Hop
Wednesday, April 12	5:45 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Open		Solo	17	Serena Malaka
Wednesday, April 12	6:50 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz	Line		12	Wonderland
Wednesday, April 12	7:20 PM					
Performance	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	12	Emma Relvas
Performance	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	14	Elizabeth Nelson
Wednesday, April 12	8:00 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	17	Aislinn Fedorchuk
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	17	Hunter Ward
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	17	Serena Malaka
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	18	Matthew Baba
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	18	Rowan Stephens
Wednesday, April 12	8:50 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Нір Нор	Line		13	Safari Swing
Wednesday, April 12	9:20 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary	Line		16	Adios
Thursday, April 13	9:35 AM					
marsaay, April 10				Solo	11	Lily Smith

Thursday, April 13	10:20 AM					
Performance	Senior	Contemporary	Small	Small	14	Alive
Thursday, April 13	10:50 AM					
		Contonio area		Solo	17	
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary			16	Teagan Woloschuk
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	16	Shaylin Henderson
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	16	Lilyanna Hug
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	16	Julia Boutin
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	16	Cavelle Beauchamp
Thursday, April 13	11:40 AM					
Competitive	Junior	Нір Нор	Line		11	The Tune Up
Thursday, April 13	12:10 PM					
Performance	Intermediate	Нір Нор		Duet	13	Catalina & Asia
Competitive	Intermediate	Нір Нор		Duet	12	Adalynn & Mya
Thursday, April 13	12:30 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Contemporary	Line		13	Objection
Thursday, April 13	1:00 PM					
Competitive	Junior	Jazz		Solo	10	Audrey Woelders
Thursday, April 13	1:30 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	17	Aislinn Fedorchuk
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	17	Mackenzie Feltham
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	17	Serena Malaka
Thursday, April 13	1:55 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	12	Sadie Kitsco
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	12	Violet Belec
Thursday, April 13	2:35 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Open	Small	Group	17	Bad Guy
Thursday, April 13	3:20 PM					
Performance	Intermediate	Тар		Solo	14	Elizabeth Nelson

Competitive	Intermediate	Тар		Solo	12	Adalynn Angelstad
Thursday, April 13	4:10 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Acro		Solo	13	Monique Evjen
Thursday, April 13	4:40 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Pointe		Solo	14	Emersyn Lehto
Competitive	Senior	Pointe		Solo	15	Peyton Ames
Competitive	Senior	Pointe		Solo	17	Aislinn Fedorchuk
Competitive	Senior	Pointe		Solo	17	Kaylyn Hennig
Thursday, April 13	5:15 PM					
Performance	Senior	Character Ballet	Line		14	Treasure Trove
Thursday, April 13	6:00 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	14	MacKenzie Harvey
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	14	Rowan Daoust
Thursday, April 13	6:40 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Contemp Pointe	Large	Group	16	Hold On
Thursday, April 13	8:25 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	15	Peyton Ames
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	15	Kaitlyn Carey
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	15	Elizabeth Monson
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	15	Kennedy Shurnaik
Thursday, April 13	9:00 PM					
Performance	Senior	Тар	Small	Small	17	Had It All
Thursday, April 13	9:15 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Тар	Small	Small	16	H.O.P.E
Friday, April 14	9:30 AM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Classical Ballet	Large	Group	13	Jealousy
Competitive	Intermediate	Character Ballet	Line		12	NY NY

Friday, April 14	12:15 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Theatre		Duet	11	Aubrie & Sadie
Competitive	Intermediate	Theatre		Duet	11	Mya & Adalynn
Competitive	Intermediate	Theatre		Duet	13	Kayla & Gioia
Competitive	Senior	Theatre		Duet	18	Matthew & Rowan
Friday, April 14	1:30 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	16	Lilyanna Hug
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	16	Emma Newnham
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	16	Averi Woo
Friday, April 14	2:25 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Тар	Small	Small	12	DangerZone
Friday, April 14	3:30 PM					
Competitive	Junior	Нір Нор		Solo	10	Mya Angelstad
Competitive	Junior	Нір Нор		Solo	10	Solei Sarmiento
Friday, April 14	4:20 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Jazz	Small	Group	16	F.I.N.E
Competitive	Senior	Jazz	Small	Group	16	Greedy
Friday, April 14	4:45 PM					
Performance	Beginner	Jazz		Solo	7	Alyssa Gray
Performance	Beginner	Jazz		Solo	8	Claire Senio
Friday, April 14	5:25 PM					
Competitive	Junior	Jazz	Large	Group	11	With Great Power
Friday, April 14	6:35 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Student Choreo		Solo	16	Cavelle Beauchamp
Competitive	Senior	Student Choreo		Solo	16	Emma Newnham
Competitive	Senior	Student Choreo		Solo	16	Teagan Woloschuk
Competitive	Senior	Student Choreo		Solo	17	Hunter Ward
Competitive	Senior	Student Choreo		Solo	17	Reagan Price
Competitive	Senior	Student Choreo		Solo	18	Rowan Stephens

Friday, April 14	7:30 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Contemporary		Solo	13	Blake Garwasiuk
Competitive	Intermediate	Contemporary		Solo	13	Gioia Runco
Competitive	Intermediate	Contemporary		Solo	13	Edynn Ewart
Friday, April 14	8:35 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Нір Нор	Small	Group	12	Showtime
Competitive	Intermediate	Нір Нор	Small	Group	14	6 Misfits
Friday, April 14	9:15 PM					
Performance	Senior	Нір Нор	Small	Group	16	Ignis
Performance	Senior	Нір Нор	Large	Group	14	NYC
Saturday, April 15	9:00 AM					
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Duet	16	Averi & Peyton
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Duet	16	Kaitlyn & Lilyanna
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Duet	17	Serena & Aislinn
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Duet	18	Matthew & Rowan
Competitive	Senior	Open		Duet	18	Serena & Matthew
Saturday, April 15	9:50 AM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Duet	12	Naia & Catherine
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Duet	12	Tristan & Adalynn
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Duet	14	Makena & Danika
Saturday, April 15	10:30 AM					
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	16	Lilyanna Hug
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	16	Emma Newnham
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	16	Julia Boutin
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	16	Kyla Garritano
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	16	Lilianna Uribe
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	16	Shaylin Henderson
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	16	Ava Poole
Saturday, April 15	12:05 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Duet	15	Emersyn & Sara
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Duet	18	Serena & Matthew

Competitive	Senior	Нір Нор		Duet	15	Sylar & Hunter
Saturday, April 15	1:20 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	14	Emersyn Lehto
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	15	Peyton Ames
Saturday, April 15	2:30 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary	Large	Group	16	Golden Brown
Saturday, April 15	4:20 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Classical Ballet		Duet	16	Emersyn & Aislinn
Saturday, April 15	4:45 PM					
Performance	Beginner	Classical Ballet		Solo	7	Charlie Enano
Saturday, April 15	5:35 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Theatre		Solo	12	Mya Gould
Competitive	Intermediate	Theatre		Solo	12	Naia Jhass
Competitive	Intermediate	Theatre		Solo	12	Sadie Kitsco
Competitive	Intermediate	Theatre		Solo	12	Tristan Versavel
Saturday, April 15	6:00 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Тар		Solo	17	Reagan Price
Competitive	Senior	Тар		Solo	18	Adeline Lam
Saturday, April 15	6:30 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Theatre	Line		12	Love Me, America
Saturday, April 15	7:20 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Classical Ballet	Line		16	Silent Night
Saturday, April 15	8:10 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Duet	16	Averi & Kennedy
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Duet	18	Aislinn & Matthew
Saturday, April 15	8:40 PM					
	Teacher	Lyrical	Small	Group		Exile

	Teacher	Jazz	Small	Group		Unapologetic
Saturday, April 15	9:15 PM					
	Adult	Theatre		Duet		Jennifer and Cleo
	Adult	Тар	Large	Group		Lets Go Tappers
	Teacher	Тар	Large	Group		Kisses In The Night
Sunday, April 16	8:45 AM					
Competitive	Junior	Lyrical	Large	Group	10	The Days
Sunday, April 16	9:10 AM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Character Ballet		Solo	12	Sadie Kitsco
Competitive	Intermediate	Character Ballet		Solo	12	Violet Belec
Competitive	Intermediate	Classical Ballet		Solo	13	Monique Evjen
Sunday, April 16	9:40 AM					
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	14	Taylor Pinch
Sunday, April 16	10:25 AM					
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	17	Aislinn Fedorchuk
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	17	Mackenzie Feltham
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	17	Shennel Duhaylongsod
Sunday, April 16	11:05 AM					
Competitive	Junior	Тар	Small	Small	11	Hallelujah
Sunday, April 16	11:35 AM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	13	Belle Froment
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	13	Kayla Edmonds
Sunday, April 16	12:50 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Theatre		Solo	16	Julia Boutin
Competitive	Senior	Theatre		Solo	16	Lilianna Uribe
Competitive	Senior	Theatre		Solo	17	Jordyn Cox
Competitive	Senior	Theatre		Solo	18	Matthew Baba
Competitive	Senior	Theatre		Solo	18	Rowan Stephens

Sunday, April 16	1:25 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical	Large	Group	13	Sweet Escape
Sunday, April 16	2:00 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical	Large	Group	16	I'm Not Afraid
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical	Line		16	The Air You Breathe
Sunday, April 16	3:05 PM					
Competitive	Junior	Contemporary		Solo	12	London Bishop
Sunday, April 16	4:00 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	14	Emersyn Lehto
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	15	Peyton Ames
Sunday, April 16	6:00 PM					
Performance	Senior	Jazz	Small	Group	15	Valerie
Performance	Senior	Jazz	Small	Group	16	One Night Only
Performance	Senior	Jazz	Large	Group	14	Here I Am
Sunday, April 16	7:20 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz	Large	Group	13	Miss Kiss
Sunday, April 16	7:50 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Jazz	Line		16	Cold Hearted